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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 35 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
16/08/2019 - 10:26 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP PR 1:29.25 275
2. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 1:34.50 232
3. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 MIT MT 1:35.32 226
4. BICAJ, Mariza 08 STEP PR 1:40.41 193
5. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 1:40.81 191
6. BICAJ, Meliza 08 STEP PR 1:54.38 131

D

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 1:20.14 381
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 1:23.33 338
3. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 1:28.37 284
4. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 1:30.84 261
5. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 1:37.72 210
6. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 1:40.31 194
7. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 1:55.33 127

C

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 1:14.04 483
2. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 1:26.56 302
3. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 1:35.25 226
4. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 1:43.32 177

B

1. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 1:21.99 355
2. ZUKA, Rina 02 STEP PR 1:22.28 352
3. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 1:22.86 344

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 1:14.04 483
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 1:20.14 381
3. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 1:21.99 355
4. ZUKA, Rina 02 STEP PR 1:22.28 352
5. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 1:22.86 344
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 1:23.33 338
7. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 1:26.56 302
8. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 1:28.37 284
9. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP PR 1:29.25 275

10. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 1:30.84 261
11. ZHUGOLLI, Era 01 ILI FK 1:34.36 233
12. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 1:34.50 232
13. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 1:35.25 226
14. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 MIT MT 1:35.32 226
15. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 1:37.72 210
16. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 1:40.31 194
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 35, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. BICAJ, Mariza 08 STEP PR 1:40.41 193
18. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 1:40.81 191
19. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 1:43.32 177
20. BICAJ, Meliza 08 STEP PR 1:54.38 131
21. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 1:55.33 127


